Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [IJI4 "CHASSIS CAB FRAME - R15RMA57FA" POLARIS

R15RMA5L7FA RGR 570

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

© 2014 Polaris Industries Inc.



CITMCOK OETAJIEY NIJ1d "CHASSIS CAB FRAME - R15RMA57FA" POLARIS

R1I5RMAS7FA RGR 570

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 1020162-458 CpoK 1ocTaBku OT 27 oHeHU WELD-CAB FRAME
2 1020163-458 CpoK 1ocTaBku OT 27 oHeHU WELD-CAB FRAME
3 1020164-458 CpoK 1ocTaBku oT 27 oHel WELD-CAB FRAME
. PLATE-WINDSHIELD
4 5258471-458 CpoK 1ocTaBku oT 27 oHEeN MOUNT
. BOLT-M8X20-1.25 HX
5 7518450 Cpok nocTraBku OT 27 fHen HD FLG
6 7519059 CpOK IocTaBKH 0T 27 mHeH SCR-HXFL-M10X1.25X30
8.8 ZOD
7 7520121 CpOK IOCTaBKH 0T 27 [Hel ES%TFTX'MSXLZSXBO
. SCR-HXFL-M10X1.5X75
8 7520139 CpoK 1ocTaBku OT 27 oHel 8.8 ZY3 NY
9 7547313 Cpok nocraBku ot 19 nHei NUT-M10X1.5
10 7547333 Cpok nocTaBkH OT 27 fHEeU NUT-M10X1.25
11 5439299-070 Cpok nocTaBKH OT 27 fHEeU HANDLE-GRAB
12 7518555 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 27 fHEeR BOLT-M8X1.25X20
13 1021194-458 Cpok nocTaBKH 0T 27 fHEeR WELD-CAB SUPPORT
14 7518460 Cpok nocraBku 0T 27 fHEN BOLT-M10X1.5X20
. SCR-HXFL-M10X1.5X30
15 7520213 CpoK 1ocTaBku oT 27 oHel 8.8 ZY3 NY




